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Paleoclimate - Tom Williams tom.williams@utas.edu.au  

 

Climate variability and change - Rishav Goyal/Alex Sen Gupta 
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Ice/Ocean interactions - Madi Rosevear madi.rosevear@gmail.com 

 

Change and variability in sea level and ice sheet mass - Paul Tregoning 
paul.tregoning@anu.edu.au  

 

‘Sub-ice continent’ (and interactions with the ice sheet) - Anya Reading 
anya.reading@utas.edu.au  

 

Marine biogeochemistry/iron availability - Michael Ellwood 
michael.ellwood@anu.edu.au  

 

Physics to food webs - Kieran Murphy kieran.murphy@utas.edu.au  

 

Ocean dynamics around the Antarctic margins - Adele Morrison 
adele.morrison@anu.edu.au  

 

Autonomous integrated remote instrumentation working group - Tobias Staal 
tobias.staal@utas.edu.au  

 

Antarctic mapping working group – Alix Post Alix.Post@ga.gov.au  
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